Microprocessor Control
DC or AC Applications
GTAW (TIG) or Plasma
Large weight capacity
Precision voltage control
User-friendly
Arc Length Control
Model ALC-701

further information on any of these products or for
advice on how to weld your application.
How to order
Item Description Part No.
 Complete System ALC-701-6A
 Includes:
1 Control Unit 9790
2 Actuator ALC-401-60D
 - 6" (150 mm) stroke
3 Interconnection Cable ALC-401-CAB
 - 10 ft. (3 m) long
Optional items include:
• Actuator
 - 12" (300 mm) stroke ALC-401-120D
 - 4" (100 mm) stroke ALC-401-CH4A
 - 1" (25 mm) stroke ALC-401-CH1A
• Interconnection Cable ALC-401-CAB-xx
 (Where cable is xx ft. long)
• Cable to connect to 9700T 9600S1-ALC-3
 - 3 ft. (1 m) long
• Remote Control Pendant RP-401
 - 15 Ft. (4.5 m) Cable
• Precision Cross-Slide 1016A
HF GROUNDING WIRE
INTERCONNECTION CABLE
(ALC-401-CAB)
WELDING CABLE
CONTROL
FIXTURE
ACTUATOR
POWER
SUPPLY
GROUND ROD
RED
SENSE
LEAD
Series 9700
ARC LENGTH CONTROL
Series 9790
ARC LENGTH CONTROL
ONOFF
POWER
ADJUST
AUTO / MANUAL
Series 9700
ARC LENGTH CONTROL
e
gnireenigne
nilte
BLACK SENSE LEAD
Distributed by:
The right to make engineering refi nements is reserved.  Dimensions and specifi cations are subject to change without notice.
ALC-701 ARC LENGTH CONTROL
ALC-701-10/2014
Contact Jetline for complete ordering information
All dimensions are in inches (millimeters)
ALC-401-60D ACTUATOR
(Weight: 22 lb./10 kg)
9790 CONTROL
(Weight: 24 lb./11 kg)
Specifi cations